Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Beam angle (°) Watt (W)
139.0230.01.14.2 mico 230V/14/3000-2# Black (2) 3000 14 8,9
139.0230.01.14.2700.2 mico 230V/14/2700-2# Black (2) 2700 14 8,9
139.0230.01.14.4000.2 mico 230V/14/4000-2# Black (2) 4000 14 8,9
139.0230.01.25.2 mico 230V/25/3000-2# Black (2) 3000 25 8,9
139.0230.01.25.2700.2 mico 230V/25/2700-2# Black (2) 2700 25 8,9
139.0230.01.25.4000.2 mico 230V/25/4000-2# Black (2) 4000 25 8,9
139.0230.01.35.2 MICO/230V/35°-2 DALI Black (2) 3000 34 8,9
139.0230.01.35.2700.2 MICO/230V/35°-2 2700°K DALI Black (2) 2700 34 8,9
139.0230.01.35.4000.2 mico 230V/35/4000-2# Black (2) 4000 34 8,9
139.0230.14.2 MICO/230V/14°-2 Black (2) 3000 14 8,9
139.0230.14.2700.2 MICO/230V/14°-2 2700°K Black (2) 2700 14 8,9
139.0230.14.4000.2 *MICO 230V Black (2) 4000 14 8,9
139.0230.25.2 MICO/230V/25°-2 Black (2) 3000 25 8,9
139.0230.25.2700.2 MICO/230V/25°-2 2700°K Black (2) 2700 25 8,9
139.0230.25.4000.2 *MICO 230V Black (2) 4000 25 8,9
139.0230.35.2 MICO/230V/35°-2 Black (2) 3000 34 8,9
139.0230.35.2700.2 MICO/230V/35°-2 2700°K Black (2) 2700 34 8,9
139.0230.35.4000.2 MICO/230V/35°-2 4000°K Black (2) 4000 34 8,9
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Beam angle (°) Watt (W)
139.0230.01.14.2700.4 mico 230V/14/2700-4# White (4) 2700 14 8,9
139.0230.01.14.4 mico 230V/14/3000-4# White (4) 3000 14 8,9
139.0230.01.14.4000.4 mico 230V/14/4000-4# White (4) 4000 14 8,9
139.0230.01.25.2700.4 mico 230V/25/2700-4# White (4) 2700 25 8,9
139.0230.01.25.4 mico 230V/25/3000-4# White (4) 3000 25 8,9
139.0230.01.25.4000.4 mico 230V/25/4000-4# White (4) 4000 25 8,9
139.0230.01.35.2700.4 mico 230V/35/2700-4# White (4) 2700 34 8,9
139.0230.01.35.4 MICO/230V/35°-4 DALI White (4) 3000 34 8,9
139.0230.01.35.4000.4 mico 230V/35/4000-4# White (4) 4000 34 8,9
139.0230.14.2700.4 *MICO 230V White (4) 2700 14 8,9
139.0230.14.4 MICO/230V/14°-4 White (4) 3000 14 8,9
139.0230.14.4000.4 *MICO 230V White (4) 4000 14 8,9
139.0230.25.2700.4 MICO/230V/25°-4 2700°K White (4) 2700 25 8,9
139.0230.25.4 MICO/230V/25°-4 White (4) 3000 25 8,9
139.0230.25.4000.4 *MICO 230V White (4) 4000 25 8,9
139.0230.35.2700.4 MICO/230V/35°-4 2700°K White (4) 2700 34 8,9
139.0230.35.4 MICO/230V/35°-4 White (4) 3000 34 8,9
139.0230.35.4000.4 MICO/230V/35°-4 4000°K White (4) 4000 34 8,9
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           21 November 2024
Article code Name Description
139.01 MICO/HC Frangiluce a nido d'ape | Honeycomb
Article code Name Description
139.02 MICO/CB Schermo a croce | Cross baffle
MACROLUX           21 November 2024